Date
11/20
11/21

11/27
11/30

12/5
12/8
12/9

12/12
12/14

12/18
12/20

1/8

1/15
1/18
1719

1/24
1/26
1127

1/31
2/1

Day
Monday
Tuesday

Monday
Thurs

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Monday
Wednesday

Monday

Monday
Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Wednesday
Thursday

2/5-2/9 M-F

Yulee High School
Girls Basketball
2023-2024 Schedule

Opponent
@West Nassau Tournament

@West Nassau Tournament

Raines High School
Bishop Snyder High School

Harvest Community School

@lmpact Christian Academy
@Eirst Coast High School

@Hillard Senior High School
Fernandina Beach High School

First Coast High School
@Clay County High School

Impact Christian Academy

West Nassau High School
Hillard Senior High School

@Fernandina Beach High School

Clay County High School
@Harvest Community School

Terry Parker. High School

@Bishop Snyder High School
Terry Parker High School

District Tournament @ TBA

(20 games, 11 home, 9 away)

6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00

TBA

6:00


https://maps.app.goo.gl/kEkGgbCrkNq4oHb17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kEkGgbCrkNq4oHb17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WHG8iJA9notYmrBE9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/cA9smT1S6jpfTErTA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rtX1dZ6vhHkAjRC76
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tTibaJcWzJR3YAnt9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VANFqWe5ovbZjfkR9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8xN7pSbYgdcEmqgq5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dbcR4Ze1NdJ19V9C8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/H5sAZB4PT5YuGtdu6

