Yulee High School Girls Basketball 2023-2024 Schedule



<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>	
11/20	Monday	@West Nassau Tournament	ТВА	
11/21	Tuesday	@West Nassau Tournament	ТВА	
11/27	Monday	Raines High School	6:00	
11/30	Thurs	Bishop Snyder High School	6:00	
12/5	Tuesday	Harvest Community School	6:00	
12/8	Friday	@Impact Christian Academy_	6:00	
12/9	Saturday	@First Coast High School	6:00	
12/12	Tuesday	@Hillard Senior High School	6:00	
12/14	Thursday	Fernandina Beach High School	6:00	
12/18	Monday	First Coast High School		6:00
12/20	Wednesday	@Clay County High School	6:00	
1/8	Monday	Impact Christian Academy	6:00	
1/15	Monday	West Nassau High School	6:00	
1/18	Thursday	Hillard Senior High School	6:00	
1/19	Friday	@Fernandina Beach High School	6:00	
1/24	Wednesday	Clay County High School	6:00	
1/26	Friday	@Harvest Community School	6:00	
1/27	Saturday	@Terry Parker. High School	6:00	
1/31	Wednesday	@Bishop Snyder High School	6:00	
2/1	Thursday	Terry Parker High School	6:00	
2/5 - 2/9 M-F District Tournament @ TBA TBA				

(20 games, 11 home, 9 away)